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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 17th Apr 2020

Kasp
K23080D

Universal Hasp & Staple 80mm

5013969901245
8302411000
CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ Hardened staple ~ Zinc plated finish ~ Concealed fixings ~ Concealed hinge pins ~ Fixing screws included ~ Length:
80 mm ~ For maximal shackle diameter of: 9 mm

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
28
80
20
66

Product & primary
packaging

1
110
25
170
88

Box
5
Blister

17
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

6
135
185
120
596

Box

o O O o o o

Transit packaging

120
360
490
160
12.7

Case

787.5
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